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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 14th round, Match #96

Friday, 06.11.2015, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 6°C. Spectators: 250

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 0

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

54 Novak Andriy
2 Imerekov Maksym
4 Tsyrulniev Andrii
5 Koidan Viacheslav
7 Hryhorenko Eduard
8 Leonov Dmytro
19 Yelsukov Andrii
20 Huskov Oleksandr
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
23 Besarab Pavlo
25 Hrubyi Yevhenii

Substitutes
90 Bubentsov Andrii
3 Gnyp Artem
10 Khomichev Leonid
11 Makohon Pavlo
13 Pohranichnii Tymur
18 Ponomarenko Roman
29 Ardelian Nutsu

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
2 Sahaidak Vasyl
3 Kacharaba Taras
4 Matviienko Mykola
5 Stefluk Dmytro
6 Shyshka Mykhailo
8 Habelok Artem
10 Zubkov Oleksandr
7 Horbunov Serhii
11 Ivanov Artem
9 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Kudryk Oleh
13 Hrachov Volodymyr
14 Sahutkin Danylo
15 Kuksenko Bohdan
16 Buhai Vladyslav
17 Avahimian Artur
18 Sukhaninskyi Ihor

Referee:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 14th round, Match #96
Friday, 06.11.2015, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 6°C. Spectators: 250

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 0 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
7 Hryhorenko Eduard 33'

56' 11 Ivanov Artem
15 Kuksenko Bohdan

2 Imerekov Maksym 59'

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl 73'

74' 5 Stefluk Dmytro
13 Hrachov Volodymyr

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
10 Khomichev Leonid 77'

8 Leonov Dmytro
18 Ponomarenko Roman 81'

84' 7 Horbunov Serhii
16 Buhai Vladyslav

20 Huskov Oleksandr
13 Pohranichnii Tymur 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


